Olivas Links

OLSMGC 2026

Tee Sheet - Net Stroke - Mon, March 9

Tee Time

Players

7:00 AM

7:08 AM

7:16 AM

7:24 AM

7:32 AM

7:40 AM

7:48 AM

7:56 AM

8:04 AM

8:12 AM

8:20 AM

8:28 AM

8:36 AM

8:44 AM

8:52 AM

9:00 AM

9:08 AM

9:16 AM

Troxell, Wayne w
Bronkowski , Michael w
Walin, Gary w
Hamilton, Gavin w
Galvin, Chuck w
Overley, Glenn w
Sierra, Edward w
Bruce, Tom w
Fridrich, Paul ¢
Hamasbhita, Glenn G
Klingensmith, Doug w
Berenbach, Mark
Custer, Michael ¢
Trueba, John w
Gregory, Carl ¢

Kirby, Rich w

Dudik, John G

Latorre, Allen G

Davies, Jeff w
Lopez, Richard w
Jarrett, Carl w
Scott, Gary w
Kwon, John G
DeGraffenreid, Jim G
Renelli, Jerry ¢
Williams, Ricky w
Caswell, Steve G
Jeans, Buck
Chandler, Jeff w
Carivau, Jeff 6
Wellman, Lindsay G
Brown , Billy w
Palmer, John ¢
Stoltz, Dave w
Hickox, Steven w

Maruquin, Marvin

Althof, Pete w
Malloy, Thomas w
Custer, Bill ¢
Owens, Larry w
Blewett, Paul w
Egidi, Ken ¢
Specter, David G
Metier, Mike w
Ehrle, Bob 6
Rhoads, Carl
Monroe, Myles G

O'Higgins, Iain ¢

Dupont, Richard w

Jimenez, Vince w
Millar, Geoff 6
Walden, Steve G
Kaplowitz, Jeff w

Kono, Jonathan G

Althof, Glen w
Monise, John G

Da Costa, Raul w
Martinez, Mario G
Grant, Harold w
Riley, Richard G
Peterman, Craig ¢
Benson, Richard 6
Sunderland, Paul ¢
Jones, Douglas w

Baarstad, Jeff w

Harrison, Gregory w
Sohn, David w

Solley, Jim G



OLSMGC 2026

Tee Sheet - Net Stroke - Mon, March 9

Tee Time Players

9:24 AM Tang, Brian w Ross, Pete G Carr, Brian w

9:32 AM Houk, Jim G Gallagher, Bill w Sherman, Paul w

9:40 AM Frost, David G Burhans, Steve G Vanderveen, Chris w Murphy, Daniel ¢
9:48 AM Dillon, Phillip w Enriquez, Ely ¢ Dickey, Don w

9:56 AM Choquette, Dennis Flynn, Dennis G Clabaugh, Hugh G Johnson, Darrell ¢
10:04 AM Clements, Jack ¢ Caspary, Charles G Hanson, Del G Nicholson, Steve G
10:12 AM Schwind, Herbert ¢ Gallagher, Jerry w Mayer, Valentine ¢

10:20 AM Polan, Jeff ¢ Adams, Craig w Susha, Jim 6 Washburn, Shelton w
10:28 AM Young, Michael ¢ Gankas, Frank ¢ Gershon, Joel ¢ Rada, Robert ¢
10:36 AM Adam, Richard G Grainger, Thomas G Underwood, Rick G

10:44 AM Hochstadter, Bruce ¢ Donswyk, Jim Culton, Dan G Alan, Ted w
10:52 AM Knight, Mike w Godfrey, Joel ¢ Fleischer, Lee ¢ Robertson, Tom G
11:00 AM Zych, Frank G Kussoy, Mitch ¢ Naumann, Larry ¢ O'Rourke, Doug
11:08 AM Arnett, Lloyd w Dunwoody , John w Eckelberry, Thomas w Mora, Saturnino w
11:16 AM Cirillo, Richard & Roth, Jim ¢ Eskridge, Terry ¢ Vassallo, Jerry ¢
11:24 AM Brubaker, Thomas & Mathews, Gregory w Williams, Mark & Brisbine, Robert G



