

OLSMGC 2026

Tee Sheet - Net Stroke - Mon, March 9

Olivas Links

Tee Time		Players		
7:00 AM	Troxell, Wayne <i>w</i>	Davies, Jeff <i>w</i>	Althof, Pete <i>w</i>	Althof, Glen <i>w</i>
7:08 AM	Bronkowski , Michael <i>w</i>	Lopez, Richard <i>w</i>	Malloy, Thomas <i>w</i>	Monise, John <i>G</i>
7:16 AM	Walin, Gary <i>w</i>	Jarrett, Carl <i>w</i>	Custer, Bill <i>G</i>	Da Costa, Raul <i>w</i>
7:24 AM	Hamilton, Gavin <i>w</i>	Scott, Gary <i>w</i>	Owens, Larry <i>w</i>	Martinez, Mario <i>G</i>
7:32 AM	Galvin, Chuck <i>w</i>	Kwon, John <i>G</i>	Blewett, Paul <i>w</i>	Grant, Harold <i>w</i>
7:40 AM	Overley, Glenn <i>w</i>	DeGraffenreid, Jim <i>G</i>	Egidi, Ken <i>G</i>	Riley, Richard <i>G</i>
7:48 AM	Sierra, Edward <i>w</i>	Renelli, Jerry <i>G</i>	Specter, David <i>G</i>	Peterman, Craig <i>G</i>
7:56 AM	Bruce, Tom <i>w</i>	Williams, Ricky <i>w</i>	Metier, Mike <i>w</i>	Benson, Richard <i>G</i>
8:04 AM	Fridrich, Paul <i>G</i>	Caswell, Steve <i>G</i>	Ehrle, Bob <i>G</i>	Sunderland, Paul <i>G</i>
8:12 AM	Hamashita, Glenn <i>G</i>	Jeans, Buck <i>G</i>	Rhoads, Carl <i>G</i>	Jones, Douglas <i>w</i>
8:20 AM	Klingensmith, Doug <i>w</i>	Chandler, Jeff <i>w</i>	Monroe, Myles <i>G</i>	Baarstad, Jeff <i>w</i>
8:28 AM	Berenbach, Mark <i>G</i>	Carivau, Jeff <i>G</i>	O'Higgins, Iain <i>G</i>	
8:36 AM	Custer, Michael <i>G</i>	Wellman, Lindsay <i>G</i>	Dupont, Richard <i>w</i>	
8:44 AM	Trueba, John <i>w</i>	Brown , Billy <i>w</i>	Jimenez, Vince <i>w</i>	
8:52 AM	Gregory, Carl <i>G</i>	Palmer, John <i>G</i>	Millar, Geoff <i>G</i>	
9:00 AM	Kirby, Rich <i>w</i>	Stoltz, Dave <i>w</i>	Walden, Steve <i>G</i>	Harrison, Gregory <i>w</i>
9:08 AM	Dudik, John <i>G</i>	Hickox, Steven <i>w</i>	Kaplowitz, Jeff <i>w</i>	Sohn, David <i>w</i>
9:16 AM	Latorre, Allen <i>G</i>	Maruquin, Marvin <i>G</i>	Kono, Jonathan <i>G</i>	Solley, Jim <i>G</i>

OLSMGC 2026

Tee Sheet - Net Stroke - Mon, March 9

Tee Time		Players		
9:24 AM	Tang, Brian <i>W</i>	Ross, Pete <i>G</i>	Carr, Brian <i>W</i>	
9:32 AM	Houk, Jim <i>G</i>	Gallagher, Bill <i>W</i>	Sherman, Paul <i>W</i>	
9:40 AM	Frost, David <i>G</i>	Burhans, Steve <i>G</i>	Vanderveen, Chris <i>W</i>	Murphy, Daniel <i>G</i>
9:48 AM	Dillon , Phillip <i>W</i>	Enriquez, Ely <i>G</i>	Dickey, Don <i>W</i>	
9:56 AM	Choquette, Dennis <i>G</i>	Flynn, Dennis <i>G</i>	Clabaugh, Hugh <i>G</i>	Johnson, Darrell <i>G</i>
10:04 AM	Clements, Jack <i>G</i>	Caspary, Charles <i>G</i>	Hanson, Del <i>G</i>	Nicholson, Steve <i>G</i>
10:12 AM	Schwind, Herbert <i>G</i>	Gallagher, Jerry <i>W</i>	Mayer, Valentine <i>G</i>	
10:20 AM	Polan, Jeff <i>G</i>	Adams, Craig <i>W</i>	Susha, Jim <i>G</i>	Washburn, Shelton <i>W</i>
10:28 AM	Young, Michael <i>G</i>	Gankas, Frank <i>G</i>	Gershon, Joel <i>G</i>	Rada, Robert <i>G</i>
10:36 AM	Adam, Richard <i>G</i>	Grainger, Thomas <i>G</i>	Underwood, Rick <i>G</i>	
10:44 AM	Hochstadter, Bruce <i>G</i>	Donswyk, Jim <i>G</i>	Culton, Dan <i>G</i>	Alan , Ted <i>W</i>
10:52 AM	Knight, Mike <i>W</i>	Godfrey, Joel <i>G</i>	Fleischer, Lee <i>G</i>	Robertson, Tom <i>G</i>
11:00 AM	Zych, Frank <i>G</i>	Kussoy, Mitch <i>G</i>	Naumann, Larry <i>G</i>	O'Rourke, Doug <i>G</i>
11:08 AM	Arnett, Lloyd <i>W</i>	Dunwoody , John <i>W</i>	Eckelberry, Thomas <i>W</i>	Mora, Saturnino <i>W</i>
11:16 AM	Cirillo, Richard <i>G</i>	Roth, Jim <i>G</i>	Eskridge, Terry <i>G</i>	Vassallo, Jerry <i>G</i>
11:24 AM	Brubaker, Thomas <i>G</i>	Mathews, Gregory <i>W</i>	Williams, Mark <i>G</i>	Brisbine, Robert <i>G</i>